Similar to the VR, the VRG
achieves light, smooth motion
by not recirculating the rolling
elements.
■ Structure
Adopts a proprietary rack and pinion system to
prevent ball cage misalignment and achieve stable
motion.

Combined dimensions Mounting dimensions Rollers
Z
C
(kN)
C0
(kN)M A L0 n×F G B C S d D h T Da R g P
VRG2M-30×6Z 13
12 6
30 1×15
7.5 5.6 2.5 M3 2.55 4.4 2 1.5 2
21.1
1.65 2.5
6
-3
1.15 1.63 0.029
VRG2M-45×12Z 12 45 2×15 36.1 12 1.98 3.26 0.044
VRG2M-60×16Z 22 60 3×15 46.1 16 2.48 4.35 0.058
VRG2M-75×22Z 22 75 4×15 61.1 22 3.18 5.98 0.072
VRG2M-90×24Z 42 90 5×15 66.1 24 3.41 6.52 0.086
VRG2M-105×30Z 42 105 6×15 81.1 30 4.06 8.15 0.100
VRG3M-50×8Z 15
18 8
50 1×25
12.5 8.6 3.5 M4 3.3 6 3.1 2 3
38.7
2.5 3.7
8
-4
4.27 6.61 0.099
VRG3M-75×12Z 35 75 2×25 53.5 12 5.88 9.92 0.147
VRG3M-100×18Z 41 100 3×25 75.7 18 8.07 14.9 0.196
VRG3M-125×22Z 61 125 4×25 90.5 22 9.44 18.2 0.243
VRG3M-150×28Z 66 150 5×25 112.7 28 11.4 23.1 0.292
VRG4M-80×10Z 34
22 11
80 1×40
20 10.6 4.5 M5 4.3 8 4.2 2 4
58.3
3 4.8
10
-5
10.6 17.3 0.269
VRG4M-120×16Z 57 120 2×40 87.1 16 15.3 27.6 0.401
VRG4M-160×22Z 78 160 3×40 115.9 22 19.6 38.0 0.533
VRG4M-200×28Z 101 200 4×40 144.7 28 23.6 48.4 0.665
Unit: mm
75 H 12Z×-VRG3M
Accuracy symbol
　H: High accuracy grade